© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/04/16
Teccor® brand Thyristors
8 Amp Sensitive, Standard & Alternistor (High Commutation) Triacs
Lxx08xx & Qxx08xx & Qxx08xHx Series
Main Features
Description

L  : Sensitive Triac
Q : Triac or Alternistor
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
TO-252AA – (D Package)
TO-251AA – (V Package)
L6008V5
YMLDD
®
Date Code Marking
  Y:Year Code
  M: Month Code
  L: Location Code
  DD: Calendar Code
L6008V5
YMLDD
®
®
Q6008R5
       TO-220 AB - (L and R Package)
       TO-263 AB - (N Package)
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
YMXXX
Mouser Electronics